10

11

12

13

14

15

Back # Horse

1495

1323

1511

1106

1204

1159

1269

1038

1412

1089

1503

1370

1516

1049

1445

TITOS SPECIAL NITE
S: GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE
D: BELLE STARR DUN IT

SMOOTH DIVER
S: FIRST PRIZE DIVER
D: MERIAH CATS

DT HICKORY CAN DANCE
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: CANCAN KITTY

WND AFFAIR
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: COWGIRL AFFAIR

DUAL SMART SAMURAI
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: THIS CATS SMILEN

JKC PLAYEN LECTRIC
S: PLAYEN SPADES
D: LECTRIC JERRY

WRANGLERS TEMPTATION
S: LL SMOKEN STARLIGHT
D: MS GOLD TEMPTATION

IMA ONE TIME REMEDY
S: ONE TIME PEPTO
D: IMA SMART RESPONSE

FLASH THE SMART CAT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: SMART ANN

JM BOURBON GILLIGAN
S: DOC KING GILLIGAN
D: MAC FLASH RED

HALREY
S: HALREYCIOUS
D: LOVE ETCH

CUSTOM DIAMONDS WHIZ

S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: IMA CUSTOM WHIZ

PEPPYS STYLIN LENA
S: STYLIN WITH PEPTO
D: TEN LITTLE CHANCES

SHINE JOSE
S: LIL JOE CASH
D: LIL MISS SHINEY CHEX

RUF N WOUND UP
S: NOT RUF AT ALL
D: SHES ALL WOUND UP

Rider
STEVE ORTH

RHEN RICHARD

KEELEY BONNET

JOSEPH HARRISON

OVERBROOK, OK

PAUL EAVES

SHAY CARROLL

ANDY HOLCOMB

RHEN RICHARD

KOLLIN VONAHN

PAUL EAVES

TREY YATES

PUEBLO

GABRIEL SALGADO

KEELEY BONNET

JOSEPH HARRISON

OVERBROOK, OK

TREVOR BRAZILE

Thursday, 10/21/21
$75,400.00 added
Paying 4 places

Owner
HOBY OR ANITA HORN

NICK AND LORA NICHOLS

KEELEY BONNET

RELENTLESS REMUDA

JEREMY S MICHAELIS

SHAY CARROLL

CARL FREDRICK TWISSLEMAN IiI

JEFF GARIJO

KOLLIN VONAHN

PAUL EAVES

JD YATES

HEATH MOSLEY

KEELEY BONNET

JOSEPH HARRISON

OVERBROOK, OK

RELENTLESS REMUDA

ﬁuinal‘

Score Payout
231.1 $5,000.00

230.02 $4,000.00
229.92 $3,000.00

229.82 $2,000.00

229.39 $0.00
229.33 $0.00
229.14 $0.00
229.1 $0.00
228.87 $0.00
228.82 $0.00
228.66 $0.00
228.64 $0.00
228.55 $0.00
228.53 $0.00
228.45 $0.00
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25-26

25-26

27

28

29

30

Back #
1033

1133

1088

1214

1016

1530

1164

1181

1026

1248

1428

1143

1145

1408

1526

Horse

DOCTOR STYLISH
S: LENA STYLISH DOC
D: LUCKY BLUE CHICK

FINE VINTAGE CASH
S: ONE FINE VINTAGE
D: MISS CATTY CASH

MONTOYA ZANE
S: SHORTY MIO
D: DULCES PLAIN ROOSTER

TRAVALIN JOE
S: LIL JOE CASH
D: TRAVALIN GRACIE

STARLIGHT OAK 017
S: STARLIGHTS GYPSY
D: LENAS OAKLING

PEPTOS HICKORY CAT
S: BROTHER JACKSON
D: TURN LIZ LOOSE

CR DEEVA
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: CEE DEE ROYAL TEE

IMA TRASHY ROMEO
S: GONNATRASHYA
D: ZANA OLENA

COUNTIN REYS
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS
D: REYLENA MOON

PLAYMATES BLUE BLOOD
S: SDP BLUE BLOOD
D: SWEET PLAYMATE

RZ MERCEDEZ
S: SHINEY KNOT
D: MISS HOWLEY 721

SJR BLACK DIAMOND
S: CD DIAMOND
D: CAT SCANN

SAILING AT NIGHT
S: DOC AT NIGHT
D: ARC SAILING CHIC

WOODEN IT BE TIME
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: GAY WOODEN HEART

SEA REYS HAWK
S: EBR KITTY HAWK
D: MISS SEA REY

Rider
BUBBA GARCIA

ANDY HOLCOMB

PAUL EAVES

TREY YATES
PUEBLO

TYLER SCHAFFNER

TREY YATES
PUEBLO

COLE DAVISON
STEPHENVILLE, TX

CORD FORZANO

WESLEY THORP
THROCKMORTON, TX

BILLY JACK SAEBENS

ZANE BRUCE
GRAHAM, TX

COLE DAVISON

STEPHENVILLE, TX

JADE CORKILL

CASEY HICKS

TY ARNOLD

Thursday, 10/21/21
$75,400.00 added
Paying 4 places

Owner
JOHN ANDERSON

GONZALES, LA

MONTY AND CHRIS AVERY

T4 CATTLE CO

MELISSA K NANKERVIS

INDERMAN SCHAFFNER LLC

TONY & KIM CLINCO

JAY MCCARLEY

SAMMY & RENEE HABIB

KALPOWAR QUARTER HORSES

SHANK EDWARDS & CHELSI
DICKERSON

MAJADA ROPE HORSES

TALLIAN THOMPSON

DUGAN AND BRITTANY KELLY
PASO ROBLES, CA

JACK BOGART
OOLOGAH, OK

ADDISON ALLEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

ﬁuinal‘

Score Payout
228.38 $0.00
228.35 $0.00
228.25 $0.00
228.09 $0.00
228.07 $0.00
228.05 $0.00
228.03 $0.00
228 $0.00
227.91 $0.00
227.89 $0.00
227.89 $0.00
227.86 $0.00
227.83 $0.00
227.77 $0.00
227.73 $0.00
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. . . Thursday, 10/21/21 o
ARHFA World Championship Rope Horse Futurity §75.400.00 added ﬁumal

Open Heeling: 1 Results Paying 4 places

Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
SMART AND BOSSY RYAN MOTES WINSTON HANSMA 227.67 $0.00
S: CD LIGHTS WEATHERFORD, TX
D: PISTOL SMART

32 1131 CHIC O DUAL CADE RICE DIAMOND DUBB QUARTER 227.62 $0.00
S: DUAL SPARK GRANBURY, TX HORSES
D: CHIC O CODY

33 1517  WALKIN THE DOG JADE CORKILL BLAKE AND LIZ HIRDES 227.6 $0.00

S: WAR BIRD DOG
D: WAR PEPPY LOVE

34 1025  STYLSIH NURSE KAT HUNTER KOCH WAYNE SMITH 227.55 $0.00
S: PLAYIN STYLISH DICKENS, TX
D: NURSE KITTY KAT

35 1177  DUN BY METALLIC GRALYN ELKINS GRALYN ELKINS 227.54 $0.00

S: METALLIC CAT
D: JO LESA LENA

36-38 1518 BENDIT JAYLEN ELDERIDGE TOM BUCKINGHAM 227.42 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT BRUNEAU, ID
D: LITTLE EXQOTIC DANCER

36-38 1328  DUALS MAGIC POTION CASEY MCCLESKY JUSTIN OCHS 227.42 $0.00

S: DUAL SPARK
D: SMOKE N MAGIC

36-38 1136  CHULATALLIC JOHN PHILIPP JUSTIN WHITE 227.42 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT CHAPPELL HILL, TX
D: DUALED TO THE MAC

39 1524 CIELO SHINE CASEY MCCLESKY ROY BONNER Il 227.39 $0.00

S: GALLO DEL CIELO
D: DOLITTLE LENA

40 1337  COWBOYS N INDIANS RHEN RICHARD A&C RACING AND ROPING 227.37 $0.00
S: HALF TIME REPORT
D: MISS SKEETS COWGIRL

41 1263  OLIVEA WESLEY THORP SHANE BOSTON 227.34 $0.00
S: LIGHT N LENA THROCKMORTON, TX
D: DUALS PLAY KITTEN

42 1182 SATIN KITTY KAT STEVE ORTH SHANK STEPHENS 227.32 $0.00
S: SATIN LIL KAT
D: TOP SLIDE DRIVE

43 1223 WHIZKEY N STARLIGHT SHAY CARROLL ALEXIS BLAKELY 227.3 $0.00

S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: SHINY STARLIGHT

44 1066  GOLDEN BOY BOON TRAVIS GRAVES TRAVIS GRAVES 227.29 $0.00
S: BOY BOON BLUFF DALE, TX BLUFF DALE, TX
D: TS ZERO GOLD

45 1496  OZ ONA HOT STREAK ROSS ASHFORD NATE & MELISSA OSENTOWSKI 227.28 $0.00

S: A STREAK OF FLING
D: 0Z ONE HOT MOMMA
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Back # Horse

1161

1277

1295

1065

1468

1476

1212

1118

1000

1264

1058

1427

1494

1506

1500

JKC HESAPLAYINRASCAL
S: BET HESA CAT
D: PLAY DUAL

XTRA COCKTAILONASTAR
S: WHIMPYNEEDSACOCKTAIL
D: ALEENA STARLIGHT

DT METALLIC MOJITO
S: METALLIC CD
D: KINGS POCO MOCHA

WOODY BE A FOX
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: FOXIE CAT

GUNS R FOR THUNDER
S: GUNS R FOR SHOOTIN
D: CEE BEES LADY BUG

SUCK IT UP BUTTERCUP
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SHINE SMARTLY

COCKEDANDREADYTOROCK
S: ROCKIN W
D: SCOOT A LIL CLOSER

FOR THE DOGS
S: WAR BIRD DOG
D: WAR BOB CAT

TL RYLEY
S: THE LOOK
D: DM SAVANNAH

BET HES NOT PLAYIN
S: BET HESA CAT
D: NQH SHADOW PLAY

TRR | PREFER TO WIN
S: PEPCID
D: TRR PREFER 141

HR REYS A BUDWEISER
S: SAMMI REY
D: HR BLACK SMOKE

PALOS GOLD ZAN
S: PALO DURO CAT
D: PRETTY MS NINE FIVE

WANTTED
S: DUAL REY
D: PLAYGUNS DESIRE

SDP SMART PEPTO TR
S: TR DUAL REY
D: SHEZASMARTLOOKINPEPTO

Rider
SHAY CARROLL

JUNIOR NOGUEIRA

RHEN RICHARD

CADE RICE

GRANBURY, TX

CESAR DE LA CRUZ

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS

LES OSWALD

DOUGLAS RICH

HUNTER KOCH

TRAVIS GRAVES

BLUFF DALE, TX

LOGAN MEDLIN
STEPHENVILLE, TX

JASON THOMAS

CASEY HICKS

TALALA, OK

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

JERREN JOHNSON

Thursday, 10/21/21
$75,400.00 added
Paying 4 places

Owner
SHAY CARROLL

SISTERS VIEW RANCH LLC

REDGIE PROBST
WALLSBURG, UT

CHRIS & HALLIE BRADFORD

MATT ARMENTA

AUDREY HART

KEN AND PAM CHRISMAN

AARON SMIDT

WESLEY THORP
THROCKMORTON, TX

SHANE BOSTON

LOGAN MEDLIN
STEPHENVILLE, TX

BART | NICHOLS
HAPPY, TX

ERIC FRIAUF

DARREN JOHNSON

’

JANICE EATON
PEACHLAND , BC

Score
227.27

227.21

227.15

227.04

227.03

226.99

226.93

226.92

226.9

226.82

226.73

226.68

226.63

226.61

226.57

ﬁuinal‘

Payout
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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Thursday, 10/21/21 R
$75,400.00 added ﬁumal |

Paying 4 places

Place Back # Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

61 1003 RS PLAYBOYS DOC REA HUNTER KOCH WESLEY THORP 226.51 $0.00
S: RS TIMBER OLENA BOY THROCKMORTON, TX
D: RS JIGGA SASSY REA

62-63 1073  PLAYGUNSHOLYWOODCHIC LES OSWALD JAKE CAGLE 226.41 $0.00
S: SHEPHERD STAR
D: CHICAW CHIC

62-63 1231 BMC METALLIC GEM JOHN PHILIPP WILLIAM CAPPEL 226.41 $0.00
S: BOWMANS METALLIC CAT
D: CATIYS GEM

64 1218 DT SPICER JORDAN ALLYN DWIGHT HATHAWAY 226.39 $0.00
S: METALLIC CD
D: SLYNKIN LENA WHIZ

65 1265  SJR DIAMOND CATTY CADE RICE AUSTIN & ARIEL TRINDER 226.36 $0.00
S: CD DIAMONDS GRANBURY, TX
D: CAT SCANN

66 1439  DISCO PEPONITA NICK PULLARA DAVE BULLOCK 226.32 $0.00

S: LITTLE DISCO COLONEL
D: TLH SPICY RAVEN

67 1072 RJ HYFIVE CAT SHAY CARROLL JIM MATLACK 226.31 $0.00
S: HYDRIVE CAT
D: RJ TOUGH FEATHER

68 1247  SENORITAS HOLLY TIME BILLY JACK SAEBENS SHANK EDWARDS & CHELSI 226.29 $0.00
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME DICKERSON
D: SHINEY SENORITA

69 1075  IT WAZNT ME JOHN PHILIPP JACK AND LOUISE 226.21 $0.00
S: BIG BUCKS TO CASH HOLLINGSWORTH

D: FAIRLEA MAGNOLIA GIRL

70 1272 XTRA RUBY SLIPPERS JUNIOR NOGUEIRA JUNIOR NOGUEIRA 226.17 $0.00
S: WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
D: RUBY CHI OLENA

71 1356 JOES MAIN SHOW TYLER MCNIGHT CRAIG & DEBRA BUSSELL 226.08 $0.00
S: SHOW ME A SONG JOES
D: PEARLY RED JACKIE

72 1404  BOONSMALL WOODENHEART  CASEY HICKS CASEY & JOY HICKS 225.99 $0.00
S: ROYAL BLUE QUIXOTE TALALA, OK
D: MAGNIFICENT POCO DOT

73 1438  MONEYURNUBESTFRIEND NICK PULLARA DEREK AND AUDRA REEVES 225.96 $0.00

S: CATS DESIRE
D: MOENY BUNNY BOON

74 1301  FOREVER TIME DANIEL RICE DANIEL & JAZLYN RICE 225.93 $0.00
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME CLEMENTS, CA
D: SOULA JULE FOREVER

75 1077  SHES A VINTAGE CHIC TYLER WORLEY FRANKIE BOWERS FORGERY 225.9 $0.00

S: A SPARKLING VINTAGE
D: PLAYBOYS WILD CHIC
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10

11

12

13

14

15

Back # Horse

1249

1035

1161

1396

1072

1168

1131

1503

1144

1530

1279

1327

1106

1058

1049

HAT SIX FINE DINERO
S: LIL JOE CASH
D: HAT SIX FINE FRECKLE

METALLIC SHADOW
S: METALLIC CAT
D: MISS TAZWOOD

JKC HESAPLAYINRASCAL
S: BET HESA CAT
D: PLAY DUAL

TRR FRECKLES HOLIDOC
S: PEPCID
D: SR PRETTY PLAYBOY

RJ HYFIVE CAT
S: HYDRIVE CAT
D: RJ TOUGH FEATHER

REYSIN THE ROOF
S: REYS DUAL BADGER
D: LITTLE DOC LADY

CHIC O DUAL
S: DUAL SPARK
D: CHIC O CODY

HALREY
S: HALREYCIOUS
D: LOVE ETCH

GUNS R DRAWN
S: GUNS R FOR SHOOTIN
D: CHEX DRIVE

PEPTOS HICKORY CAT
S: BROTHER JACKSON
D: TURN LIZ LOOSE

BELLESTARRSLOADEDGUN
S: CHICS LOADED GUN
D: DULCES BELLE STARR

A STYLISH DIAMOND
S: LIKE A DIAMOND SPARK
D: A STYLISH CROWN

WND AFFAIR
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: COWGIRL AFFAIR

TRR | PREFER TO WIN
S: PEPCID
D: TRR PREFER 141

SHINE JOSE
S: LIL JOE CASH
D: LIL MISS SHINEY CHEX

Rider
DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

PADEN BRAY

SHAY CARROLL

LOGAN MEDLIN
STEPHENVILLE, TX

SHAY CARROLL

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS

CADE RICE
GRANBURY, TX

TREY YATES
PUEBLO

COLE DAVISON
STEPHENVILLE, TX

TREY YATES
PUEBLO

TREVOR KIRCHENSHLAGER

TREVOR KIRKENSCHLAGER

JOSEPH HARRISON
OVERBROOK, OK

LOGAN MEDLIN
STEPHENVILLE, TX

JOSEPH HARRISON
OVERBROOK, OK

Friday, 10/22/21
$75,400.00 added
Paying 4 places

Owner
WALTER GREEMAN
TISHOMINGO, OK

PADEN BRAY

SHAY CARROLL

LOGAN MEDLIN

STEPHENVILLE, TX

JIM MATLACK

DIXONFLOWERSQUARTERHORSES

DIAMOND DUBB QUARTER
HORSES

JD YATES

TALLIAN THOMPSON & PHIL
STROUD

TONY & KIM CLINCO

KRISTIN TREDWAY

JACE ENGESSER

RELENTLESS REMUDA

LOGAN MEDLIN

STEPHENVILLE, TX

JOSEPH HARRISON
OVERBROOK, OK

Score
234.21

233.37

232.93

2324

232.35

232.13

232.07

231.71

231.19

230.99

230.9

230.89

230.67

230.38

230.3

ﬁuinal‘

Payout
$5,000.00

$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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17

18

19

20

21-22

21-22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1288

1477

1159

1223

1460

1114

1066

1277

1164

1229

1075

1214

1412

1264

Horse

0Z ONA HOT STREAK
S: A STREAK OF FLING
D: 0Z ONE HOT MOMMA

GW RED ROSES N GUNS
S: YELLOW ROAN OF TEXAS
D: GUNS N CASH

XTRA STARRY OAK
S: WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
D: PCR STARLIGHTS OAK

JKC PLAYEN LECTRIC
S: PLAYEN SPADES
D: LECTRIC JERRY

WHIZKEY N STARLIGHT
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: SHINY STARLIGHT

DT JADENSTIMETOSHINE
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: SHINERS KITTY REY

RUF TIMES
S: NOT RUF AT ALL
D: JESSIE DOT TARI

GOLDEN BOY BOON
S: BOY BOON
D: TS ZERO GOLD

XTRA COCKTAILONASTAR
S: WHIMPYNEEDSACOCKTAIL
D: ALEENA STARLIGHT

CR DEEVA
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: CEE DEE ROYAL TEE

X MY ICH
S: CAY ICHI
D: STYLISH SANA

IT WAZNT ME
S: BIG BUCKS TO CASH
D: FAIRLEA MAGNOLIA GIRL

TRAVALIN JOE
S: LIL JOE CASH
D: TRAVALIN GRACIE

FLASH THE SMART CAT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: SMART ANN

BET HES NOT PLAYIN
S: BET HESA CAT
D: NQH SHADOW PLAY

Rider
ROSS ASHFORD

ANDY HOLCOMB

STEVE ORTH

SHAY CARROLL

SHAY CARROLL

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

TREVOR KIRCHENSHLAGER

TRAVIS GRAVES

BLUFF DALE, TX

JUNIOR NOGUEIRA

COLE DAVISON

STEPHENVILLE, TX

JASON THOMAS

JOHN PHILIPP

TREY YATES
PUEBLO

KOLLIN VONAHN

TRAVIS GRAVES
BLUFF DALE, TX

Friday, 10/22/21
$75,400.00 added
Paying 4 places

Owner

NATE & MELISSA OSENTOWSKI

GRACE WARNER

HOBY OR ANITA HORN

SHAY CARROLL

ALEXIS BLAKELY

DT HORSES LLC

AARMENTA QUARTER HORSES

TRAVIS GRAVES
BLUFF DALE, TX

SISTERS VIEW RANCH LLC

JAY MCCARLEY

DARREN JOHNSON

JACK AND LOUISE
HOLLINGSWORTH

MELISSA K NANKERVIS

KOLLIN VONAHN

SHANE BOSTON

Score
230.17

230.04

230.03

229.93

229.91

229.87

229.87

229.84

229.77

229.75

229.73

229.69

229.59

229.58

229.54

ﬁuinal‘

Payout
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Back # Horse

1337

1502

1000

1330

1133

1166

1091

1224

1465

1428

1057

1112

1495

1246

1170

COWBOYS N INDIANS
S: HALF TIME REPORT
D: MISS SKEETS COWGIRL

BIG SMOKIN TIME
S: DUAL SPARK
D: BIG SMOKIN WONDER

TL RYLEY
S: THE LOOK
D: DM SAVANNAH

MC REYNSHINER
S: REYNSHINE
D: SMART WIMPY BAR

FINE VINTAGE CASH
S: ONE FINE VINTAGE
D: MISS CATTY CASH

PEPCID BLUE SWITCH
S: PEPCID OLENA
D: SABRES LIGHTNIN BABE

REYNAISSANCE MAN
S: DUEL REY
D: STARALENO

LHR TALKIN TIME
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: LHR BOON TIMES

MR KATZ
S: MR BOONSMAL TO YOU
D: KATZ HAVE MORE FUN

RZ MERCEDEZ
S: SHINEY KNOT
D: MISS HOWLEY 721

MALLEABLE METAL
S: METALLIC CAT
D: PRETTY SMART PEPPER

TWISTED HICKORY TIME
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: PLAYMATECENTERFOLD

TITOS SPECIAL NITE
S: GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE
D: BELLE STARR DUN IT

IM BETTING ITS ON
S: BET HESA CAT
D: LITTLE BUNNY FOU FOU

CD LIGHTS N SHINES
S: CD LIGHTS
D: SHINE N LIGHT

Rider
RHEN RICHARD

TREY YATES

PUEBLO

HUNTER KOCH

JOHN PHILIPP

ANDY HOLCOMB

JEREMY BUHLER

PAUL EAVES

TREVOR KIRCHENSHLAGER

TRUE LACINA

ZANE BRUCE

GRAHAM, TX

CLAY LOGAN

GRANBURY, TX

CLYDE BOLEJACK

STEVE ORTH

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

LANE REEVES

Friday, 10/22/21
$75,400.00 added
Paying 4 places

Owner
A&C RACING AND ROPING

BRIAN DELIUS

WESLEY THORP
THROCKMORTON, TX

BAR H RANCH & CATTLE
DANVILLE, AL

MONTY AND CHRIS AVERY

JEREMY BUHLER

SLICK ROBISON

WEATHERFORD, TX

JAYCE LONG

BOHICA LAND & CUTTING HORSES

MAJADA ROPE HORSES

JOHN R ANDERSON
GAIL, TX

SIERRA BRANSON

HOBY OR ANITA HORN

AMY LUND
LACYGNE, KS

DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER
HORSES

Score
229.52

229.47

229.45

229.41

229.35

229.12

228.98

228.95

228.82

228.81

228.63

228.56

228.35

228.21

228.04

ﬁuinal‘

Payout
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Back #
1523

1517

1494

1003

1143

1204

1476

1017

1340

1304

1136

1415

1500

1056

1102

Horse

ZANS HIGHCAT DRIFTER
S: QUE PASO CAT
D: DW DRIFTIN MADERA

WALKIN THE DOG
S: WAR BIRD DOG
D: WAR PEPPY LOVE

PALOS GOLD ZAN
S: PALO DURO CAT
D: PRETTY MS NINE FIVE

RS PLAYBOYS DOC REA
S: RS TIMBER OLENA BOY
D: RS JIGGA SASSY REA

SJR BLACK DIAMOND
S: CD DIAMOND
D: CAT SCANN

DUAL SMART SAMURAI
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: THIS CATS SMILEN

SUCK IT UP BUTTERCUP
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SHINE SMARTLY

CR CALIFORNIA TUFF
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: CEE DEE ROYAL TEE

SJR DIAMOND LEN
S: CD DIAMOND
D: AMANDA STARLENA

BAMAGUN
S: BAMACAT
D: SEVEN S JOY RIDE

CHULATALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: DUALED TO THE MAC

ME JOE JACK PRINCESS
S: JOE JACK PRINCE
D: JHMONSIEURS BAY LADY

SDP SMART PEPTO TR
S: TR DUAL REY

D: SHEZASMARTLOOKINPEPTO

AN AFFAIR ON LINE
S: SHINE ON LINE
D: JESSES AFFAIR

RELENTLESS GLORY
S: METALLIC CAT
D: Z OH SIX

Rider
CASEY MCCLESKY

JADE CORKILL

CASEY HICKS

TALALA, OK

HUNTER KOCH

COLE DAVISON

STEPHENVILLE, TX

PAUL EAVES

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS

CLAY LOGAN

GRANBURY, X

RHEN RICHARD

DUSTIN SEARCY

JOHN PHILIPP

DANIEL REED

JERREN JOHNSON

CESAR DE LA CRUZ

TREVOR BRAZILE

Friday, 10/22/21
$75,400.00 added
Paying 4 places

Owner
PEGGY PHILIBERT

BLAKE AND LIZ HIRDES

ERIC FRIAUF

WESLEY THORP

THROCKMORTON, TX

TALLIAN THOMPSON

JEREMY S MICHAELIS

AUDREY HART

CLAY & COLLEEN MURPHY LOGAN

SAN JUAN RANCH

DUSTIN SEARCY

JUSTIN WHITE

CHAPPELL HILL, TX

JERRY HOSTETLER

JANICE EATON
PEACHLAND , BC

JOHN AND/OR MARY PHILLIPS

RELENTLESS REMUDA

ﬁuinal‘

Score Payout
228.01 $0.00
228 $0.00
227.98 $0.00
227.71 $0.00
227.68 $0.00
227.56 $0.00
227.53 $0.00
227.19 $0.00
227.18 $0.00
227 $0.00
226.98 $0.00
226.91 $0.00
226.74 $0.00
226.72 $0.00
226.71 $0.00
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70-71

70-71

72

73

74

75

Back # Horse

1370

1163

1334

1354

1002

1272

1074

1130

1323

1452

1431

1027

1332

1140

1036

CUSTOM DIAMONDS WHIZ
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: IMA CUSTOM WHIZ

JAZARELLS PEPTOES
S: JAZARELL CAT
D: BELLES ON MY PEPKES

METALLIC LOOKIN
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SMART LOOKIN HI BROW

SJR METALLIC OAK
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SHINERS LITTLE OAK

THE LITTLE WOLF
S: HIGH BROW JACKSON
D: PRIZE FOR ALBERTA

XTRA RUBY SLIPPERS
S: WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
D: RUBY CHI OLENA

MC METALLIC LIGHTING
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SMART LIL LIGHTING

BIG SHINE IN COWTOWN
S: SHINERS NICKLE
D: LIL LENA LONG LEGS

SMOOTH DIVER
S: FIRST PRIZE DIVER
D: MERIAH CATS

SENBARS SHINEY GUN
S: SHINE ON LINE
D: SENBARS GOTTA GUN

TRAIN STOP
S: SPOTS HOT
D: THE TRAIN THAT COULD

BET SHESA AIRBORNE
S: BET HESA CAT
D: CC STYLISH PLAY

HOT MOLLIE CASH
S: LIL JOE CASH
D: RED MOLLIE

CAJUN TUFF
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: CAJUN GRACE

DUALIN MIGHTY FINE
S: DUAL PEP
D: MIGHTY FINE SUE

Rider
GABRIEL SALGADO

BUBBA GARCIA

DUSTIN ROGERS

PADEN BRAY

JAKE BOURDET

JUNIOR NOGUEIRA

LES OSWALD

KODY POTTS

RHEN RICHARD

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

LAYTON OSWALD

STEVE ORTH

JADE CORKILL

CLAY LOGAN

GRANBURY, TX

PADEN BRAY

Friday, 10/22/21
$75,400.00 added
Paying 4 places

Owner
HEATH MOSLEY

THE OVER FORTY RANCH

COWAN RANCH, INC.

KIRK JOHNSTON

ANDERSON, TX

LACY & WYATT BOURDET

JUNIOR NOGUEIRA

JAKE CAGLE

HILLBILLY HALLOWS

NICK AND LORA NICHOLS

MARTY YATES

LESLEY CUMMINS

CHRISTOPHER GLASS

CLINT COOPER

RDJ QUARTER HORSES

KEN BRAY
GRANBURY, X

Score
226.68

226.35

226.34

226.32

226.31

226.29

226.24

226.19

226.15

226.14

226.14

226.11

226.1

226.09

226.07

ﬁuinal‘

Payout
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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8-9

8-9

10

11

12

13

14

15-16

Back # Horse

1530

1106

1272

1035

1253

1142

1026

1164

1514

1091

1065

1066

1495

1089

1524

PEPTOS HICKORY CAT
S: BROTHER JACKSON
D: TURN LIZ LOOSE

WND AFFAIR
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: COWGIRL AFFAIR

XTRA RUBY SLIPPERS
S: WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
D: RUBY CHI OLENA

METALLIC SHADOW
S: METALLIC CAT
D: MISS TAZWOOD

COUNTIN ON REYN
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS
D: REYLEANN

THE NOTORIOUS SPOOK
S: SMART SPOOK
D: SHINING BUBBLES

COUNTIN REYS
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS
D: REYLENA MOON

CR DEEVA
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: CEE DEE ROYAL TEE

SPARKADUAL
S: DUAL SPARK
D: STARLIGHT O LENA

REYNAISSANCE MAN
S: DUEL REY
D: STARALENO

WOODY BE A FOX
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: FOXIE CAT

GOLDEN BOY BOON
S: BOY BOON
D: TS ZERO GOLD

TITOS SPECIAL NITE
S: GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE
D: BELLE STARR DUN IT

JM BOURBON GILLIGAN
S: DOC KING GILLIGAN
D: MAC FLASH RED

CIELO SHINE
S: GALLO DEL CIELO
D: DOLITTLE LENA

Rider
TREY YATES
PUEBLO

JOSEPH HARRISON
OVERBROOK, OK

JUNIOR NOGUEIRA

PADEN BRAY

KIRBY BLANKENSHIP

COLE DAVISON
STEPHENVILLE, TX

WESLEY THORP
THROCKMORTON, TX

COLE DAVISON
STEPHENVILLE, TX

KEELEY BONNET

PAUL EAVES

CADE RICE

GRANBURY, TX

TRAVIS GRAVES

BLUFF DALE, TX

STEVE ORTH

PAUL EAVES

CASEY MCCLESKY

Friday, 10/22/21
$75,400.00 added

Paying 4 places

25+ ties will advance.
229.42 required to advance.

Owner Score
TONY & KIM CLINCO 232.7

RELENTLESS REMUDA 232.36
JUNIOR NOGUEIRA 231.73
PADEN BRAY 231.45
MCKENNA HICKSON 231.32
TALLIAN THOMPSON 231.1
KALPOWAR QUARTER HORSES 231.06
JAY MCCARLEY 231.03
DT HORSES, LLC 231.03
SLICK ROBISON 231
WEATHERFORD, TX

CHRIS & HALLIE BRADFORD 230.83
TRAVIS GRAVES 230.51
BLUFF DALE, TX

HOBY OR ANITA HORN 230.5
PAUL EAVES 230.48
ROY BONNER Il 230.47

ﬁuinal‘

Payout
$5,000.00

$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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Friday, 10/22/21
$75,400.00 added
Paying 4 places

25+ ties will advance.

229.42 required to advance.

ﬁuinal‘

Place Back # Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

15-16 1506  WANTTED DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER DARREN JOHNSON 230.47 $0.00
S: DUAL REY
D: PLAYGUNS DESIRE

17 1408  WOODEN IT BE TIME CASEY HICKS JACK BOGART 230.09 $0.00
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME OOLOGAH, OK
D: GAY WOODEN HEART

18 1503 HALREY TREY YATES JD YATES 230.05 $0.00
S: HALREYCIOUS PUEBLO
D: LOVE ETCH

19 1340  SJR DIAMOND LEN RHEN RICHARD SAN JUAN RANCH 229.99 $0.00
S: CD DIAMOND
D: AMANDA STARLENA

20 1027  BET SHESA AIRBORNE STEVE ORTH CHRISTOPHER GLASS 229.98 $0.00
S: BET HESA CAT
D: CC STYLISH PLAY

21-22 1223  WHIZKEY N STARLIGHT SHAY CARROLL ALEXIS BLAKELY 229.9 $0.00
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: SHINY STARLIGHT

21-22 1198  SMART AND BOSSY RYAN MOTES WINSTON HANSMA 229.9 $0.00
S: CD LIGHTS WEATHERFORD, TX
D: PISTOL SMART

23 1136 CHULATALLIC JOHN PHILIPP JUSTIN WHITE 229.7 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT CHAPPELL HILL, TX
D: DUALED TO THE MAC

24 1025  STYLSIH NURSE KAT HUNTER KOCH WAYNE SMITH 229.68 $0.00
S: PLAYIN STYLISH DICKENS, TX
D: NURSE KITTY KAT

25 1133  FINE VINTAGE CASH ANDY HOLCOMB MONTY AND CHRIS AVERY 229.42 $0.00
S: ONE FINE VINTAGE
D: MISS CATTY CASH

Requires: 229.42 to advance.

26 1428  RZ MERCEDEZ ZANE BRUCE MAJADA ROPE HORSES 229.35 $0.00
S: SHINEY KNOT GRAHAM, TX
D: MISS HOWLEY 721

27 1049  SHINE JOSE JOSEPH HARRISON JOSEPH HARRISON 229.32 $0.00
S: LIL JOE CASH OVERBROOK, OK OVERBROOK, OK
D: LIL MISS SHINEY CHEX

28 1356  JOES MAIN SHOW TYLER MCNIGHT CRAIG & DEBRA BUSSELL 229.01 $0.00
S: SHOW ME A SONG JOES
D: PEARLY RED JACKIE

29 1288  GW RED ROSES N GUNS ANDY HOLCOMB GRACE WARNER 228.98 $0.00
S: YELLOW ROAN OF TEXAS
D: GUNS N CASH

30 1477  XTRA STARRY OAK STEVE ORTH HOBY OR ANITA HORN 228.89 $0.00

S: WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
D: PCR STARLIGHTS OAK
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32-33

32-33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45-47

Back # Horse

1038 IMA ONE TIME REMEDY
S: ONE TIME PEPTO
D: IMA SMART RESPONSE

1166  PEPCID BLUE SWITCH
S: PEPCID OLENA
D: SABRES LIGHTNIN BABE

1118 FOR THE DOGS
S: WAR BIRD DOG
D: WAR BOB CAT

1392 BET ON THE BOONE
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: BET ON MERADA

1517  WALKIN THE DOG
S: WAR BIRD DOG
D: WAR PEPPY LOVE

1177  DUN BY METALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: JO LESA LENA

1212 COCKEDANDREADYTOROCK
S: ROCKIN W
D: SCOOT A LIL CLOSER

1159  JKC PLAYEN LECTRIC
S: PLAYEN SPADES
D: LECTRIC JERRY

1045  KIP BOON
S: TE BOON ROUGE
D: I NITA NIP NAP

1088 MONTOYA ZANE
S: SHORTY MIO
D: DULCES PLAIN ROOSTER

1491 FAMOUS CORONA HAYDAY
S: PC FRENCHMANS HAYDAY
D: FAMOUS FOR MY CORONA

1512 HIGHREY TEN
S: DUAL REY
D: METALLIC TENINA

1163  JAZARELLS PEPTOES
S: JAZARELL CAT
D: BELLES ON MY PEPKES

1231 BMC METALLIC GEM
S: BOWMANS METALLIC CAT
D: CATTYS GEM

1518 BEND IT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: LITTLE EXQOTIC DANCER

Rider
RHEN RICHARD

JEREMY BUHLER

DOUGLAS RICH

CORD FORZANO

JADE CORKILL

GRALYN ELKINS

LES OSWALD

SHAY CARROLL

JOHN PHILIPP

PAUL EAVES

JOJO LEMOND

ANDREWS, TX

TRAVIS GRAVES
BLUFF DALE, X

BUBBA GARCIA

JOHN PHILIPP

JAYLEN ELDERIDGE

Friday, 10/22/21
$75,400.00 added
Paying 4 places

25+ ties will advance.

229.42 required to advance.

Owner
JEFF GARIJO

JEREMY BUHLER

AARON SMIDT

CORD FORZANO

BLAKE AND LIZ HIRDES

GRALYN ELKINS

KEN AND PAM CHRISMAN

SHAY CARROLL

WILL SMITH

T4 CATILE CO

ERICA PATTERSON

777 RANCH PERFORMANCE
HORSES

THE OVER FORTY RANCH

WILLIAM CAPPEL

TOM BUCKINGHAM
BRUNEAU, ID

Score
228.74

228.71

228.7

228.64

228.61

228.47

228.39

228.36

228.26

228.14

228.07

228.04

227.84

227.81

221.7

ﬁuinal‘

Payout
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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45-47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Back #
1247

1264

1323

1370

1015

1458

1168

1337

1005

1327

1161

1304

1446

1500

1174

Horse

SENORITAS HOLLY TIME
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: SHINEY SENORITA

BET HES NOT PLAYIN
S: BET HESA CAT
D: NQH SHADOW PLAY

SMOOQTH DIVER
S: FIRST PRIZE DIVER
D: MERIAH CATS

CUSTOM DIAMONDS WHIZ
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: IMA CUSTOM WHIZ

BOON N BERRY WINE
S: ONCE IN A BLUE BOON
D: LIL MS CANT BE RONG

BK SHINEYS PLAYGUN
S: SHINING MONEY MAKER
D: DR SILVER IMAGE

REYSIN THE ROOF
S: REYS DUAL BADGER
D: LITTLE DOC LADY

COWBOYS N INDIANS
S: HALF TIME REPORT
D: MISS SKEETS COWGIRL

SEVENS STAR GLO
S: CSR DUAL GLO
D: SEVENS TOOTSIE TIME

A STYLISH DIAMOND
S: LIKE A DIAMOND SPARK
D: A STYLISH CROWN

JKC HESAPLAYINRASCAL
S: BET HESA CAT
D: PLAY DUAL

BAMAGUN
S: BAMACAT
D: SEVEN S JOY RIDE

KR WHIZKEY MONEY
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: GUNNER GIT YA DUN

SDP SMART PEPTO TR
S: TR DUAL REY
D: SHEZASMARTLOOKINPEPTO

DF METALLIC LENA
S: METALLIC CD
D: COLS HOLLY LENA

Rider
BILLY JACK SAEBENS

TRAVIS GRAVES

BLUFF DALE, TX

RHEN RICHARD

GABRIEL SALGADO

JESSEN JAMES

CESAR DE LA CRUZ

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS

RHEN RICHARD

CADE RICE

GRANBURY, X

TREVOR KIRKENSCHLAGER

SHAY CARROLL

DUSTIN SEARCY

TREVOR BRAZILE

JERREN JOHNSON

TY SPICKELMIER

Friday, 10/22/21
$75,400.00 added
Paying 4 places

25+ ties will advance.

229.42 required to advance.

Owner

SHANK EDWARDS & CHELSI
DICKERSON

SHANE BOSTON

NICK AND LORA NICHOLS

HEATH MOSLEY

JASON PERRY

FLYING 7 RANCH

DIXONFLOWERSQUARTERHORSES

A&C RACING AND ROPING

MARSHALL S WIER

JACE ENGESSER

SHAY CARROLL

DUSTIN SEARCY

RELENTLESS REMUDA

JANICE EATON

PEACHLAND , BC

TY SPICKELMIER

ﬁuinal‘

Score Payout
227.71 $0.00
227.71 $0.00
227.69 $0.00
227.66 $0.00
227.59 $0.00
227.37 $0.00
227.35 $0.00
227.34 $0.00
227.26 $0.00
227.21 $0.00
227.1 $0.00
227.06 $0.00
226.82 $0.00
226.66 $0.00
226.48 $0.00
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61-62

63

64

65

66

67

68-69

68-69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Back #
1276

1279

1277

1131

1465

1036

1214

1224

1527

1055

1485

1367

1058

1000

1412

Horse

NO WAAY JOSE
S: STARLIGHTS BAY JOSE
D: GLEAMS

BELLESTARRSLOADEDGUN
S: CHICS LOADED GUN
D: DULCES BELLE STARR

XTRA COCKTAILONASTAR
S: WHIMPYNEEDSACOCKTAIL
D: ALEENA STARLIGHT

CHIC O DUAL
S: DUAL SPARK
D: CHIC O CODY

MR KATZ
S: MR BOONSMAL TO YOU
D: KATZ HAVE MORE FUN

DUALIN MIGHTY FINE
S: DUAL PEP
D: MIGHTY FINE SUE

TRAVALIN JOE
S: LIL JOE CASH
D: TRAVALIN GRACIE

LHR TALKIN TIME
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: LHR BOON TIMES

SAUCY SANDI KITTY
S: ONE SHARP CAT
D: TRU STORM

CR TUFFS LEGACY
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: CEE DEE ROYAL TEE

JW THIS CATS FROSTY
S: TUCKERS SMOKUM PEPPY
D: SUN BREAKS JEWEL

MARY ETTA ROOSTER
S: GALLO DEL CIELO
D: SANTA ROSA FANCY

TRR | PREFER TO WIN
S: PEPCID
D: TRR PREFER 141

TL RYLEY
S: THE LOOK
D: DM SAVANNAH

FLASH THE SMART CAT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: SMART ANN

Rider
JUNIOR NOGUEIRA

TREVOR KIRCHENSHLAGER

JUNIOR NOGUEIRA

CADE RICE
GRANBURY, TX

TRUE LACINA

PADEN BRAY

TREY YATES

PUEBLO

TREVOR KIRCHENSHLAGER

DUSTIN ROGERS

TREY YATES

PUEBLO

PADEN BRAY

CASEY HICKS

LOGAN MEDLIN

STEPHENVILLE, TX

HUNTER KOCH

KOLLIN VONAHN

Friday, 10/22/21
$75,400.00 added
Paying 4 places

25+ ties will advance.

229.42 required to advance.

Owner
SISTERS VIEW RANCH LLC

KRISTIN TREDWAY

SISTERS VIEW RANCH LLC

DIAMOND DUBB QUARTER
HORSES

Score
226.44

226.44

226.38

226.08

BOHICA LAND & CUTTING HORSES 225.97

KEN BRAY
GRANBURY, TX

MELISSA K NANKERVIS

JAYCE LONG

COW ISLAND CATTLE CO LLC

CENTER RANCH

HOLLAWAN CATTLE CO AND
WESLEY MOSS

KELLY JOHNSON

LOGAN MEDLIN
STEPHENVILLE, TX

WESLEY THORP
THROCKMORTON, TX

KOLLIN VONAHN

22591

225.75

225.57

225.57

225.2

225.16

225.14

225.1

225.03

22497

ﬁuinal‘

Payout
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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